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SILVER 3/7/2026 BRC gz:jgssghoot
TARGETS RS 300yd
Made in Canada
BRC T5 [-58]
AU-300y

Group: 844.4 mm
(835.6w x 475.1h)

J

(Iron)

Shooter
Sue Kearl[v4]

18.0

FINAL
v: 2161, sd: 24.4

e

H

fps score
2195 2

2168
2143
2174
2170
2129
2118
2153
2197
2163
2210  (3)
2140 (1)
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

RS

of ()

2

)

e

BRC Series Shoot
Series 3
300yd

BRC T5 [-57]
AU-300y

Group: 481.9 mm
(480.7w x 389.5h)

\.

J

(Iron)

Shooter
Sue Kearl[v4]

28.1

FINAL
v: 2183, sd: 31.4

H

fps
2173 2
2181
2191
2210
2143
2189
2240
2187
2121
2198
2184
2201

score
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