



**SILVER  
MOUNTAIN  
TARGETS**  
Made in Canada

true  
3/7/2026  
12:38:04 PM

**BRC Series Shoot**  
Series 3  
300yd

**BRC T5 [-58]**  
AU-300y

Group: 844.4 mm  
(835.6w x 475.1h)

(Iron)  
**Shooter**  
Sue Kearl[v4]

**18.0**

**FINAL**  
v: 2161, sd: 24.4



#	fps	score
10	2195	2
9	2168	2
8	2143	1
7	2174	2
6	2170	1
5	2129	2
4	2118	2
3	2153	2
2	2197	3
1	2163	1
S2	2210	(3)
S1	2140	(1)



**SILVER  
MOUNTAIN  
TARGETS**  
Made in Canada

true  
3/7/2026  
1:19:19 PM

**BRC Series Shoot**  
Series 3  
300yd

**BRC T5 [-57]**  
AU-300y

Group: 481.9 mm  
(480.7w x 389.5h)

(Iron)  
**Shooter**  
Sue Kearl[v4]

**28.1**

**FINAL**  
v: 2183, sd: 31.4



#	fps	score
10	2173	2
9	2181	1
8	2191	V
7	2210	4
6	2143	2
5	2189	2
4	2240	3
3	2187	3
2	2121	2
1	2198	4
S2	2184	(4)
S1	2201	(5)